H
S-
G
PТ
-0
4/
04
20

GP2.5T40 98,00 49,00 11,1
GP2.5T45 103,50 51,75 11,4
Ordering example: GP2.5T28R-Z1C5G-V
Rotation: R - Clockwise; L - Counterclockwise.
MOUNTING FLANGE - ISO STANDARD
105
80
40
4xø12,5
13
7,510
5 80
40
48,5 68
15 8,5
М8
-6
Н
ø8
0-0
,06
0
-0
,10
6
ø8
L1
L A
B
BZ1
Z
ø3
3 -0
,25
1,6+0,2
A
B-B
ø36е9(       )-0,050
-0,112
ø32 8х32х36х6
ISO14-1982
6-
0,030
-0,07
8
56,3
Max. torque 330 N·m
11
    GP2.5T
Type Inlet Outlet
Z B D Y K Z B D Y K
GP2.5T16-23 1-1/16-12 UN
(SAE#12) 19
20 42
3,3
7/8-14 UNF
(SAE#10) 19
15 32 2,5
GP2.5T25-45 1-5/16-12 UN
(SAE#16) 23 51 1-1/16-12 UN
(SAE#12) 20 42 3,3
Type Inlet Outlet
Z B D Z B D
GP2.5T16-23 M27x2 19 22 M22x1,5 16 18
GP2.5T25-45 M33x2 21 25 M27x2 19 22
Type Inlet Outlet
Z B D Z B D
GP2.5T16-23 3/4˝ GAS 19 20 1/2˝ GAS 16 13
GP2.5T25-45 1˝ GAS 21 27 3/4˝ GAS 19 20
METRIC THREADEDE
SAE THREADEDF
GAS THREADEDG
Z

15,2
GP3T100 214 130 16,1
Ordering example: GP3T34R-Z2C7G-V
Rotation:
R - Clockwise; L - Counterclockwise; B - Reversible.
MOUNTING FLANGE - UNI STANDARD
3xø12,5H13(+0,27)
1x45°
17 A
2xZx20min D
14
6
10L
A
3
15min
15
ø3
5,5
(+
0,2
5)
88
48
,5
23
,8
ø80 120°
ø72
120°
A-Aø21 -0,04
-0,10
5d10(      )-0,030
-0,078
6x21x25
ISO14
ø25a11(     )-0,30
-0,43
0,3+0,2x45º
11
9
59
,5
59
,534
,5
2L1
ø5
2-0
,10
-0
,22
2 2xZ1x20min Max. torque 300 N·m
20
 GP3T
Type
Dimensions
 mm Weight
kg
L L1 D Z Z1
GP3T34
R
L
B
Z3C5G-V
300 125
ø41 3/4" GAS
12,9
GP3T43 306 130 13,4
GP3T51 313 130,5
ø45 1" GAS
13,6
GP3T61 319 136,5 14,2
GP3T82 330 140
ø54 1 1/4" GAS ―
15,4
GP3T100 342 146 16,3
Ordering example: GP3T61L-Z3C5G
Rotation:
R - Clockwise; L - Counterclockwise; B - Reversible.
MOUNTING FLANGE - ISO STANDARD, SHAFT TO DIN 9611
105
80
10
5
52
,5
28
,3
119
80
4xø12,5 D 2xZx20min
8,5
15
L
10
14
6
104,6
38
R6,7
29
,4
76
A
AL13/4'' GAS=55 Nm
1'' GAS=85 Nm
34
,5
2x
Z 1
x2
0m
in
ø8
0-0
,03
-0
,06
A-A
ø28,9-0,15 ø34,85-0,12
EQUILATERAL SPLINE
DIN9611
8,64-0,11
Max. torque 300 N·m
21
    GP3T
METRIC THREADEDE
SAE THREADEDF
GAS THREADEDG
Type Inlet Outlet
Z B Z B
GP3T34
M33x2
24
M33x2
24
GP3T43
GP3T51
GP3T61
M42x2 M42x2GP3T82
GP3T100
Type Inlet Outlet
Z B D Z B D
GP3T34 3/4'' GAS 19 20 3/4'' GAS 19 20GP3T43
GP3T51 1'' GAS
21
27 1'' GAS